States

with
highest
gun death
rates

Household

gun

Rank State ownership
1 Louisiana 45.60%
2 Mississippi 54.30%
3 Alaska 60.60%
4 Wyoming 62.80%
5 Montana 61.40%
States with lowest gun death rates
50 Rhode Island 13.30%
49 Hawaii 9.70%
48 Massachusetts 12.80%
47 New York 18.10%
46 New Jersey 11.30%

Source: Violence Policy Center

Gun death
rate per
100,000

18.91

17.8
17.41
16.92
16.74

3.14
3.56
3.84
5.11
5.46



