States with highest gun death rates

		Household gun	Gun death rate per
Rank	State	ownership	100,000
1	Louisiana	45.60%	18.91
2	Mississippi	54.30%	17.8
3	Alaska	60.60%	17.41
4	Wyoming	62.80%	16.92
5	Montana	61.40%	16.74
States with lowest gun death rates			
50	Rhode Island	13.30%	3.14
49	Hawaii	9.70%	3.56
48	Massachusetts	12.80%	3.84
47	New York	18.10%	5.11
46	New Jersey	11.30%	5.46
Source: Violence Policy Center			